
Canoe Sprint
카누 스프린트

Kayak Single (K1) 200m Women
여자 개인전 카약 200m

Heats
예선

Provisional Start List
임시 출전선수 목록

SAT 27 SEP 2014

Hanam Misari Canoe/Kayak Center
하남미사리카누경기장

Timing and Results provided by 

CFW112900_51A 1.0 Report Created  FRI 26 SEP 2014 15:35

Lane

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Bib
Heat 1 - Race 13

14:00

JPN
170 KAKIZAKI Shiho

INA
129 SOKOY Erni

IRI
153 HAKIMIMOGHADDAM Arezou

KAZ
182 KLINOVA Inna

KGZ
200 RYBALOVA Elena

MAC
228 LEONG Wai Sim

IND
140 ANUSHA Biju

Bib
Heat 2 - Race 14

14:05

KOR
210 KIM Gukjoo

TPE
260 LIU Yen Ting

UZB
269 UMARALIEVA Olga

CHN
103 ZHOU Yu

THA
249 SUANSAN Kanokpan

SIN
239 CHEN Jiemei Sarah

Progression System: 1/3 to Final, 4/7 + next BT to SF, Rest out  

NOTES
Participating Countries confirmed - Athletes' names subject to change
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